
3.22

2.84
2.93

2.70

2.95

3.13

2.53

3.31

2.85

3.19

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1 
 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B
 O2B

 O1B  PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

His 15(A)

Ser 233(A)

Gly 13(A)

Ala 161(A)

Gly 160(A)

Gly 186(A)

Thr 398(A)

Atp 501(A)Ser 397(A)

Arg 16(A)

Ser 14(A)

Lys 232(A)

Lys 433(A)

Ser 162(A)


